
Calendar  Feb 2017  rev6-29-2016

                                                                                   Student IM3 Calendar Jan-March 2026 Revised 12/18

MondayWK 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan
Topic/ActivityTime of DayTopic/ActivityTime of Day Topic/ActivityHoursTime of Day Topic/Activity

0830-1030Intro to Theory 0830-1200 CVPV 0830-1200 ###0830-1230Peri-op/Pain/Legal
1030-1130 Math 1300-1500 Clinical  1300-1630 Charting ###1330-1530
1230-1330 NCLEX Review Paperwork DCV Exam #1
1330-1430 Procedures  

Monday WK2 19-Jan Tuesday 20-Jan Wednesday 21-Jan Thursday 22-Jan
Time of Day Topic/ActivityTime of DayTopic/ActivityTime of Day Topic/ActivityHoursTime of DayTopic/Activity

MLK ******** DCV Exam #2 
On Friday Jan23rd

Clinical Clinical ### 0800-1000
1100-1400Ex 1 CVPV/Pain

Peri Op/Legal
Monday WK3 26-Jan Tuesday 27-Jan Wednesday 28-Jan Thursday 29-Jan
Time of Day Topic/ActivityTime of DayTopic/ActivityTime of Day Topic/ActivityHoursTime of DayTopic/Activity
0830-1200 GI 0830-1200 GI
1330-1500 End of life 1300-1500 Foley Lecture 

Clinical Clinical ### CSON Meeting

  
Monday WK4 2-Feb Tuesday 3-Feb Wednesday 4-Feb Thursday 5-Feb
Time of Day Topic/ActivityTime of DayTopic/ActivityTime of Day Topic/ActivityHoursTime of Day Topic/Activity

SIM Foley 0830-1200 Diabetes ###0830-1200 Diabetes
1200-1300 SIM  Prep ###

Paperwork
1100-1400Ex 2 GI, Foley 

End of Life
Monday WK5 9-Feb Tuesday 10-Feb Wednesday 11-Feb Thursday 12-Feb
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of DayTopic/ActivityTime of Day Topic/ActivityHoursTime of DayTopic/Activity
0830-1200Muscle/Skeletal 0830-1200Muscle Skeletal 
1300-1430Assessment Respiratory **0830***Remediation due

Clinical Clinical ###1300-1500ATI Fundamental V2

CSON Meeting
Monday WK6 16-Feb Tuesday 17-Feb Wednesday 18-Feb Thursday 19-Feb
Time of Day Topic/ActivityTime of DayTopic/ActivityTime of Day Topic/ActivityHoursTime of DayTopic/Activity
0830-1200 Respiratory **1100** SIM Lab  

Paperwork Due
Clinical Clinical ###

1100-1400

Monday WK7 23-Feb Tuesday 24-Feb Wednesday 25-Feb Thursday 26-Feb
Time of Day Topic/ActivityTime of DayTopic/ActivityTime of Day Topic/ActivityHoursTime of DayTopic/Activity

SIM TECH SIM TECH 0830-1230 Respiratory ###0900-1030Clinical Judgement
1030-1200Upper Respiratory

Monday WK8 2-Mar Tuesday 3-Mar Wednesday 4-Mar Thursday 5-Mar
Time of Day Topic/ActivityTime of DayTopic/ActivityTime of Day Topic/ActivityHoursTime of DayTopic/Activity
1100-1400 Ex 4  Respir, Lower

 Respir/ Clinical Judge Weather Day Clinical Makeup

  CVPVH4:H35H4:
H39 ATI Fundamental 

V1 

Ex 3 Diabetes/ Muscle
Assessment respiratory 


	Mod 3

